Indiana State University

Sycamore Scholars

Policy Library **University Archives**

12-16-2016

Policy Library- 923

Indiana State University. General Counsel

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholars.indianastate.edu/policy



Part of the Education Policy Commons, and the Higher Education Administration Commons

Policy Library

923 Non-Discrimination and Anti-Harassment

Last updated on: December 16, 2016

Authority: Approved by the Board of Trustees

923 Non-Discrimination Policy

Indiana State University does not discriminate on the basis of: age, disability, genetic information, national origin, pregnancy, race/color, religion, sex, gender identity or expression, sexual orientation, veteran status, or any other class protected by federal and state statutes.

Indiana State University is committed to providing equal opportunity in education and employment for all. Discrimination based upon any protected class is strictly prohibited.

All complaints of discrimination should be directed to:

ISU-equalopportunity-titleix@mail.indstate.edu

Assistant Vice President of Equal Opportunity and Title IX Director Equal Opportunity and Title IX Office
Rankin Hall, Room 426
Indiana State University
Terre Haute, Indiana 47809
(812) 237-8954